
Pre‐Employment Transition Services Specialists (Pre‐ETS)
Region Counties Pre‐ETS Staff Assigned University email address: Cell Phone

1 Atchison, Nodaway, Worth, Gentry, Holt, Andrew, DeKalb, Buchanan, & Clinton Lisa Warner warnerlr@missouri.edu 816‐335‐5569

2 Harrison, Mercer, Grundy, Daviess, Livingston, Linn, Caldwell, & Carroll Lindsay Hartzler hartzlerl@missouri.edu 816‐835‐1609

3 Putnam, Schuyler, Sullivan, Adair, & Macon Jason Salas salasja@missouri.edu 660‐988‐2598

4 Scotland, Clark, Knox, Lewis, Shelby, & Marion Dave Shalley shalleyd@missouri.edu 660‐341‐6394

5 Platte, Clay, & Ray Kristen O’Hara oharaks@missouri.edu 816‐838‐4247

6 Lafayette, Saline, & Chariton Matt Copeland copelandmt@missouri.edu 660‐341‐3844

7 Randolph, Howard, Cooper, & Boone Debbie Reed reedde@missouri.edu 573‐808‐0614

8 Monroe, Ralls, Pike, & Lincoln Patrick Brady bradypa@missouri.edu 314‐805‐9511

9A Jackson & Cass Jodi Turnbough turnboughj@missouri.edu 816‐678‐6379

9B Jackson & Cass Bernadine Rashad rashadb@missouri.edu 816‐217‐5295

9C Jackson & Cass Ashley Vlach vlacha@missouri.edu 816‐582‐8365

10 Johnson, Pettis, Henry, & Benton Bill Fricke frickew@missouri.edu 660‐232‐0942

11 Morgan, Moniteau, Cole, Miller & Camden Dawn Cook cookdk@missouri.edu 573‐301‐5397

12 Audrain, Callaway, Osage, & Gasconade Amanda Holloway hollowayal@missouri.edu 573‐268‐6436

13A Montgomery, Warren, St. Charles, & St. Louis Laura Zimmer zimmerl@missouri.edu 636‐357‐9961

13B Montgomery, Warren, St. Charles, & St. Louis Amanda Webb webbak@missouri.edu 314‐341‐1069

13C Montgomery, Warren, St. Charles, & St. Louis Mia DeGreeff degreeffm@missouri.edu 314‐498‐4839

14 St. Louis City Jelani Bush bushjk@missouri.edu 314‐637‐0638

15 Bates, Vernon, Barton, St. Clair, Hickory, & Cedar Krista Morris morriskri@missouri.edu 660‐227‐9635

16A Dade, Polk, Dallas, Greene, Webster, Wright, & Christian Pat Bauer bauersp@missouri.edu 573‐355‐3733

16B Dade, Polk, Dallas, Greene, Webster, Wright, & Christian Rachel Griffin griffinrd@missouri.edu 417‐288‐0091

17 Pulaski, Maries, Phelps, Crawford, & Dent Meghan Rackers rackersmn@missouri.edu 573‐619‐6194

18 Franklin & Jefferson Tara Evans evanstn@missouri.edu 937‐654‐0332

19 Washington, St. Francois, Iron, Reynolds, & Madison Anna Berkbuegler berkbueglera@missouri.edu 573‐517‐1328

20 Ste. Genevieve, Perry, Bollinger, & Cape Girardeau Stephanie Bengtson bengtsons@missouri.edu 660‐635‐0350

21 Jasper, Lawrence, Newton, McDonald, & Barry Nancy Breen breenn@missouri.edu 417‐268‐8687

22 Stone, Taney, Douglas, & Ozark Katie Mitchell mitchellkh@missouri.edu 417‐718‐9484

23 Laclede, Texas, Shannon, Howell, & Oregon Daniel Peregoy peregoyd@missouri.edu 417‐718‐7992

24 Carter, Wayne, Ripley, Butler, Stoddard, & Dunklin Paul D’Amico damicop@missouri.edu 573‐429‐0253

25 Scott, Mississippi, New Madrid, & Pemiscot Michele Smith smithmi@missouri.edu 870‐335‐8795

Pre‐ETS Serving MO Schools for the Severely Disabled

Central MO Anna Azevedo azevedom@missouri.edu 417‐350‐0299

Southwest Sarah Fuller fullerse@missouri.edu 417‐612‐1722

Southeast Becky Romine rominer@missouri.edu 573‐714‐5276

Northwest Beth Colombatto colombattob@missouri.edu 816‐809‐8131

Northeast Amanda Jackson jacksonama@missouri.edu 734‐635‐4549

Statewide/Central Joanne Rainey raineyje@missouri.edu 573‐268‐1510

Statewide  OPEN

Statewide OPEN


